89.295m

18

4000.4m?

89.295m

LOT 18 PLAN

WICKHAM HILL

ESTATE

Dwelling building envelope
Area= 1628m?

Easement
Non-habitable building only

Disclaimer

The Purchaser may use the provided information and images as a
general guide only. The Purchaser must rely on the Contract of Sale and
Plan of Subdivision, where easements and other details are itemized.
Plans not to scale, refer to dimensions.




